
37th Kristjan Palusalu Memorial

 Tallinn, 06.-08-Feb-26

Age Group

GR
9 Participants Weight class

97kg

Tournament list

1  Jonas Johansen
 Denmark

2  Artsiom Shumski
 Poland

3  Hayk Kholyan
 Armenia

4  Anton Vieweg
 Leipzig (GER)

5  Connor Sammet
 Leipzig (GER)

6  Ruben Gevorgyan
 Armenia

7  Wojciech Iwanowski

 Poland

8  Richard Karelson
 Estonia

9  Mindaugas Venckaitis

 Lithuania
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Rangliste KPSSÜK + -

1 Hayk Kholyan (-3)

2 Ruben Gevorgyan (-6)

3 Anton Vieweg (-4)

4 Wojciech Iwanowski (-7)

5 Artsiom Shumski (-2)

5 Connor Sammet (-5)

7 Richard Karelson (-8) 3 0 0 4 3

8 Mindaugas Venckaitis (-9) 1 0 0 1 1

9 Jonas Johansen (-1) 0 0 0 5 2

Repechage of loser against Hayk Kholyan Repechage of loser against Ruben GevorgyanRuben Ge

GS 9:0

44

2:29

02

6:00

15

VP 5:2

37

VT 3:1

54

3:49

07

Kampf um Platz 3
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